1550 100mW PM Fiber Coupled Laser
BFLD-1550-1HPM-FA
1 Ref: S001.2016.08.05
                          High Power Fiber Coupled DFB Laser
1. Features:
 100mW High output power;
 Industry-standard, 14PIN butterfly package;
 Built-in TEC and optical isolator;

1550 100mW PM Fiber Coupled Laser
BFLD-1550-1HPM-FA
7. Ordering Information:
BFLD -XXXX -XX -XX -XX
Laser type Wavelength Output power Fiber type Connector type
DFB Laser 1540: 1540nm
1543: 1543nm
1547: 1547nm
1550: 1550nm
XXXX: Other
1H: 100mW
XX: other
SM : Single mode
PM : Polarization
maintaining
FA : FC/APC
SA : SC/APC
Other
E.g.:BFLD-1550-1H-PM-FA (Order information: 1550nm DFB Laser diode with 100mW output power, and
PM fiber with FC/APC connector, PIN-OUT is Type 1).